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NCHSE Membership 2024-2025 First Name| Last Name EMAIL
Health Science State Leaders (37)
Alabama Department of Education Lisa McGrady lisa.mcgrady@alsde.edu
Alaska - Gelvin Professional Training Andrea Gelvin agelvin@gci.net
Arkansas Department of Education Daniel Muilenburg Daniel.Muilenburg@ade.arkansas.gov
Arizona Department of Education Wesley Wood Wesley.Wood@azed.gov
California Department of Education Tara Neilson TNeilson@cde.ca.gov
Connecticut State Department of Education Kyllie Freeman Kyllie.Freeman@ct.gov
Delaware Department of Education Rozie Townsend Rozie.Townsend@doe.k12.de.us
Florida Association of Health Science Educators (FAHSE) Jennifer Stockton jennifer.stockton@marion.k12.fl.us
Georgia Department of Education Sandra Martin sandra.martin@doe.k12.ga.us
Hawaii Pacific Basin Area Health Education Center Erica Davis davisel3@hawaii.edu
Idaho Division of Career Technical Education Kevin Brinegar kevin.brinegar@cte.idaho.gov
Illinois State Board of Education Shaista Saiyed SSAIYED@isbe.net
lowa Department of Education Joe Collins joe.collins@iowa.gov
Kansas State Department of Education Natalie Clark ndclark@ksde.org
Kentucky Department of Education Joyce Parker joyce.parker@education.ky.gov
Michigan Department of Education Celena Mills millscl @michigan.gov

Carol Clark clarkc50@michigan.gov
Minnesota Department of Education Jenny Neiss Jenny.Neiss@state.mn.us
Mississippi Department of Education Deanna Dunaway ddunaway@mdek12.org
Missouri Department of Elementary and Secondary Education Shelly Wehmeyer shelly.wehmeyer@dese.mo.gov
Montana Office of Public Instruction Jamie Corley Jamie.Corley@mt.gov
Nebraska Department of Education Jami Denny jamelyn.denny@nebraska.gov
Nevada Department of Education Hiren Bhavsar hiren.bhavsar@doe.nv.gov
New Mexico Public Education Department Teresa Flowers teresa.flowers@ped.nm.gov
New York State Education Department James Darling James.Darling@nysed.gov
North Carolina Department of Public Instruction Melissa Leeds Melissa.Leeds@dpi.nc.gov
North Dakota Department of Career and Technical Education Shila Leno shila.leno@nd.gov
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Oklahoma Department of CareerTech Education Lara Morris lara.morris@careertech.ok.gov
Oregon Department of Education Liz Rain liz.rain@ode.oregon.gov
Pennsylvania Department of Education Mindy Freidin-Mansfiel|mfreidinma@pa.gov
South Carolina Department of Education Angel Clark aclark@ed.sc.gov
South Dakota Department of Education Melissa Ettswold Melissa.ettswold@state.sd.us
Tennessee Department of Education Abby Cunningham Abby.Cunningham@tn.gov
Texas Education Agency (TEA) William Phelps william.phelps@tea.texas.gov
Utah State Board of Education Maren Hansen maren.hansen@schools.utah.gov
Washington Office of the Superintendent of Public Instruction Michelle Spenser michelle.spenser@k12.wa.us
West Virginia Department of Education Ashley Torres atorres@k12.wv.us
Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction Christina Patrin christina.patrin@dpi.wi.gov
PUBLISHERS/RESOURCE PROVIDERS (33)
3B Scientific Stephanie  |Jackson stephanie.jackson@a3bs.com
David Moody david.moody@isimulate.com
American Allied Health, Inc. Joshua Anderson josh@americanalliedhealth.com
Esther Raley esther@americanalliedhealth.com
Anatomy in Clay JP Theriault john.paul@anatomyinclay.com
Allison Tordik conferences.events@anatomyinclay.com
Aztec Software Mitch Rosen mrosin@aztecsoftware.com
Bio-Rad Laboratories Yolanda Kowalewski yolanda kowalewski@bio-rad.com
Body Interact Raquel Bidarra raquel@bodyinteract.com
Rita Flores ritaflores@bodyinteract.com
CareerSafe Amy Gallagher amy.gallagher@careersafeonline.com
Carolina Biological Supply Company Melissa Hodges melissa.hodges@carolina.com
Candace Berkeley candace.berkeley@carolina.com
Dean Vaughn Total Retention System - Peterson's Greg Newcomb greg.newcomb@petersons.com
Nicolas Weiser nicolas.weiser@petersons.com
DEPCO Enterprises Nicholas Wells nwells@depcollc.com
F.A. Davis Company Rosalind Thompson rdt@fadavis.com
Vanessa Lopez vnl@fadavis.com
G-W Publisher Mallory Dufek mdufek@g-w.com
Hartman Publishing Kristin Calderon kcalderon@hartmanpublishing.com
Kendra Robertson kendra@hartmanonline.com
iCEV Rachelle Blinoff-Mudd  |Rachelle.mudd@icevonline.com
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Mark Johnson Mark.Johnson@cevmultimedia.com
Maggie McGill Maggie.McGill@cevmultimedia.com
Jones & Barlett Learning Bill Lawrensen William.Lawrensen@jblearning.com
Cathy Esperti CEsperti@jblearning.com
McGraw Hill Education Pat Keeney pat.keeney@mheducation.com
Becca Gourgues Becca.Gourgues@mbheducation.com
Jeremy Walts jeremy.walts@mheducation.com
MedTable AR Scot Rodeheaver scot@medtablear.com
National Academy of Sports Medicine (NASM) Matt Schuster matt.schuster@nasm.org
Laura Vuillomenet Laura.Vuillomenet@nasm.org
National Center for Competency Testing (NCCT) Dana Van Laeys dana@ncctinc.com
National Geographic Learning (NGL) | Cengage Tim Matray tim.matray@cengage.com
Caroline Cox caroline.cox@cengage.com
National Healthcareer Association (NHA) Laura Flynn laura.flynn@nhanow.com
Liz Samad Liz.Samad@nhanow.com
Outset Lawson Kuehnert lawson@joinoutset.com
Paxton/Patterson Justin Wilkinson justin@paxpat.com
Pearson Lori Hardie lori.hardie@pearson.com
Deborah Snodgrass Deborah.Snodgrass@pearson.com
Pharmacy Tech Scholar Aaron Emmel info@pharmacytechscholar.com
Pocket Nurse Mia Bywalski mbywalski@pocketnurse.com
Realityworks Denise DuBois denise.bodart@realityworks.com
Rx TechExam Preston Davis adavis@rxtechexam.com
Starla's Creative Teaching Tips Starla Ewan sewanl5@yahoo.com
Surgical Science Brittany Toth brittany.toth@surgicalscience.com
Becky Larson Connole |becky.larson@surgicalscience.com
Transfr Hannah Schroeder hschroeder@transfrvr.com
Visible Body Danielle Glattli danielle.glaittli@visiblebody.com
Rachel Buchanan rachel.buchanan@visiblebody.com
YouScience Robbie Rauzi robbie.rauzi@youscience.com
Professional Associations (13)
American Association for Respiratory Care Diane Oldfather doldfather2010@gmail.com
American Dental Education Association (ADEA) Curtis Burrill burrillc@adea.org
Liz Johnson ijohnsone@adea.org
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American Medical Technologists (AMT) Kathy Cilia kcilia@americanmedtech.org
Susan Rajkovich srajkovich@americanmedtech.org
American Society of Clinical Pathology (ASCP) & Board of Certification (BOC|Amy Spiczka Amy.Spiczka@ascp.org
American Speech Language Hearing Association (ASHA) Judy Blackburn jblackburn@asha.org
Association of Public Health Laboratories (APHL) Dana Baker dana.baker@aphl.org
Haley Reiss hailey.reiss@aphl.org
Cardiovascular Credentialing International (CCl) Jerel Noel jnoel@cci-online.org
Dental Assisting National Board (DANB/DALE) Jennifer Price jprice@dalefoundation.org
HOSA-Future Health Professionals Karen Koeninger karen.koeninger@hosa.org
NAF-Be Career Ready Christine Rodriguez crodriguez@naf.org
Pharmacy Technician Certification Board (PTCB) &
Pharmacy Technician Education Councul (PTEC) Zach Green zgreen@ptcb.org
Project Lead The Way (PLTW) Stephanie Poll spoll@pltw.org
Texas Health Occupations Association, Inc (THOA) Jackie Uselton jackusel@gmail.com
Secondary/Postsecondary Educational Institutions (5)
Baltimore County Public Schools MiVida Parham mparham@bcps.org
Ruth Akers rakers@bcps.org
Macon & Joan Brock Virginia Health Sciences at Old Dominion University |Julie Stoner StonerJL@odu.edu
Kela Cowan-Gant cowanyd@odu.edu
Minnesota State HealthForce Center of Excellence Valerie DeFor vdefor@winona.edu
Summer Hagy summer.hagy@winona.edu
University of Florida - Biotility Tammy Mandell tmandell@cerhb.ufl.edu
University of Nebraska Medical Center - uBeats Deanna Ingram deingram@unmc.edu
Peggy Moore peggy.moore@unmc.edu
Health Science Educators Association
(HSEA 1800+members)
President Lissa Bartle bartlel@pcsb.org
President-Elect Melissa Sparks sparksm@davie.k12.nc.us
Honorary Members
Beverly Campbell becgroup@sbcglobal.net
Scott Hess scott.cteservices@gmail.com
Phyllis Johnson pjohnson2810@gmail.com
Cindy LeCoq cindylecog536@gmail.com
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Clarice Morris medmagghs@aol.com

Nancy Raynor TRaynors007 @aol.com

Carole Stacy carolestacy7 @gmail.com
Staff
Executive Director Nancy Allen nancy@healthscienceconsortium.org
Executive Administrative Assistant Mallory Walton hello@healthscienceconsortium.org

18-Feb-25



mailto:medmagghs@aol.com
mailto:TRaynors007@aol.com
mailto:carolestacy7@gmail.com
mailto:nancy@healthscienceconsortium.org
mailto:hello@healthscienceconsortium.org

